 RECTANGULAR · CIRCULAR · STAB-IN
ELECTRIC HEATER BATTERIES
2 In accordance with our policy of constant product development we reserve the right to alter from published data without prior notice.
Introduction
Fastlane Ventilation design expertise and manufacturing skills provide
an impressive range of standard sized electric heater batteries for a wide
range of applications from air ducts to air handling units for re-heating and
dehumidification.

0.18 0.36 0.54 0.72 0.90 1.08 1.26 1.44 1.62
MAX 0.54 1.08 1.62 2.16 2.70 3.24 3.78 4.32 4.86
N.B.	 Fastlane is able to provide Electric duct heaters that are outside the selection table above.
	 Please advise specific requirements.
	 Duct Velocity must be between 2m / s and 6m / s.
	 To calculate Velocity: m / s =    Air Volume m3 / s
	                                                  Duct Area (m2)
Circular Electric Heaters
PRODUCT
CODE
DUCT
DIAMETER
kW STAGE PHASE
AIRFLOW m3 / s
MINIMUM MAXIMUM
FCHB-100 100 0.75 1 1 0.016 0.047
FCHB-125 125 1.0 1 1 0.025 0.074
FCHB-150 150 1.5 1 1 0.035 0.106
FCHB-160 160 1.5 1 1 0.040 0.120
FCHB-200 200 2.0 1 1 0.063 0.189
FCHB-250 250 3.0 1 1 0.098 0.299
FCHB-315 315 4.5 3/1 1/3 0.156 0.468
FCHB-355 355 7.5 3/1 1/3 0.198 0.593
FCHB-400 400 9.0 3/1 1/3 0.251 0.784
FCHB-500/18 500 18.0 2 3 0.490 1.178
FCHB-500/27 500 27 3 3 0.490 1.178
To calculate kW rating	 kW= air volume m3 / s x ∆°tC x 1.25
Approximate current loading 	 Single Phase (230/50Hz) Amps = kW x 4.35
	 Three Phase (400V/50 Hz) Amps per phase = kW x 1.44
Duct Selection